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innovation of window treatment system

ElCielo Shade, Inc
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T
)
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Email: sales@elcieloshades.com
Website: www.elcieloshades.com

2220 W. Lincoln Ave. Date | 10-06-2025 |
Anaheim, CA 92801

Customer Ref# | Drapery |
Tel: 562-229-0300 .

Additional Ref# | (6) |

Estimate# | EL12867

Advance Window Fashion Advance Window Fashion
Yaya Yazdi Yaya Yazdi

22 DURLSTON WAY 22 DURLSTON WAY
BILL TO LADEREA RANCH SHIP TO LADEREA RANCH
California 92694 California 92694

Mob: 949-610-2221 Mob: 949-610-2221

No.  Location Description Unit Price  Net Price Vol
Amount
1 Living room Drapery - Hades 120 1 231/2 X132 600.00 420.00 600.00
Sheer Pinch Pleats
Opening: Stack to Left
Ivory

Special Instructions: Out\nRight

2 Living room Drapery - 05001 1 26 1/2 X 132 900.00 630.00 900.00
Pinch Pleats

Opening: Stack to Left
DC-CLC4221

Special Instructions: Out\nRight

3 Drapery Track or Rod - 1 29 1/2 472.00 236.00 472.00
1 1/8 H Rail Rod with Carriers 8'(96\"")
minimum

Endcap Finials: Endcap set

Double Brackets: 3pcs - Double Brackets
11/8

4 Drapery Track or Rod - 1 291/2 352.00 176.00 352.00
1 1/8 H Rail Rod with Carriers 8'(96\"")
minimum

Endcap Finials: Endcap set

5 | Living Room Drapery - Hades 120 1 24 3/4 X 132 600.00 420.00 600.00
Pinch Pleats

Opening: Stack to Left
lvory

6 | Living Room Drapery - 05001 1 273/4 X132 900.00 630.00 900.00
Pinch Pleats

Opening: Stack to Right
DC-CLC 4221

7 Drapery Track or Rod - 1 30 3/4 472.00 236.00 472.00
1 1/8 H Rail Rod with Carriers 8'(96\'")
minimum

Endcap Finials: Endcap set

Double Brackets: 3pcs - Double Brackets
11/8

8 Drapery Track or Rod - 1 303/4 352.00 176.00 352.00
1 1/8 H Rail Rod with Carriers 8'(96\"")
minimum

Endcap Finials: Endcap set

9 | Dining Room Drapery - Hades 120 1 102 X 136 2,100.00 1,470.00 2,100.00
Pinch Pleats

Opening: Center Open
Ivory
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Location

Dining Room

Dining Room

Entrance

Entrance

Living Room

Living Room

Living Room

Drapery - 05001

Drapery - 05001

Drapery Track or Rod -

Drapery Track or Rod -

Drapery - Hades 120

Drapery - 05001

Drapery Track or Rod -

Drapery Track or Rod -

Drapery - Hades 120

Drapery - 05001

Drapery - 05001

Drapery Track or Rod -

Description

53 X 136

Pinch Pleats

Opening: Center Open

DC-CLC 4221

Special Instructions: Center splitinSame
Rod

53 X 136

Pinch Pleats

Opening: Center Open

DC-CLC 4221

Special Instructions: Center split\nSame
Rod

108 3/4

1 1/8 H Rail Rod with Carriers 8'(96\"")
minimum

Endcap Finials: Endcap set

Double Brackets: 4pcs - Double Brackets
1 1/8

108 3/4

1 1/8 H Rail Rod with Carriers 8'(96\"")
minimum

Endcap Finials: Endcap set

27 X132

Pinch Pleats

Opening: Stack to Right
Ivory

30 X132

Pinch Pleats

Opening: Stack to Right
DC-CLC 4221

32

1 1/8 H Rail Rod with Carriers 8'(96\"")
minimum

Endcap Finials: Endcap set

Double Brackets: 3pcs - Double Brackets
11/8

32

1 1/8 H Rail Rod with Carriers 8'(96\"")
minimum

Endcap Finials: Endcap set

55 X 132

Pinch Pleats

Opening: Center Open
lvory

30 X132

Pinch Pleats

Opening: Center Open

DC-CLC 4221

Special Instructions: Center Split\nSame
Rod

30 X132

Pinch Pleats

Opening: Center Open

DC-CLC 4221

Special Instructions: Center Split\inSame
Rod

62

1 1/8 H Rail Rod with Carriers 8'(96\"")
minimum

Endcap Finials: Endcap set

Double Brackets: 3pcs - Double Brackets
11/8

Unit Price

1,200.00

1,200.00

575.00

415.00

900.00

900.00

472.00

352.00

1,200.00

900.00

900.00

472.00

Net Price

840.00

840.00

287.50

207.50

630.00

630.00

236.00

176.00

840.00

630.00

630.00

236.00

Total
Amount

1,200.00

1,200.00

575.00

415.00

900.00

900.00

472.00

352.00

1,200.00

900.00

900.00

472.00
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Total

Location Description Unit Price ~ Net Price
Amount
22 Drapery Track or Rod - 62 352.00 176.00 352.00
1 1/8 H Rail Rod with Carriers 8'(96\")
minimum
Endcap Finials: Endcap set
23 | Living Room Drapery - Hades 120 27 X132 900.00 630.00 900.00
Pinch Pleats
Opening: Stack to Right
lvory
24 | Living Room Drapery - 05001 30 X132 900.00 630.00 900.00
Pinch Pleats
Opening: Stack to Right
DC-CLC 4221
25 Drapery Track or Rod - 32 472.00 236.00 472.00
1 1/8 H Rail Rod with Carriers 8'(96\"")
minimum
Endcap Finials: Endcap set
Double Brackets: 3pcs - Double Brackets
11/8
26 Drapery Track or Rod - 32 352.00 176.00 352.00
1 1/8 H Rail Rod with Carriers 8'(96\"")
minimum
Endcap Finials: Endcap set
LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY Grand Total:  $19,210.00
*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair Discount: $6,785.00
common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage). . ; .
2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable. Additional Discount: $0.00
3. Limited lifetime warranty. Please refer to our warranty document. Subtotal: $ 12,425.00
Sales Tax: $0.00
*Shutters: 5 year factory warranty. a
Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions. Payments: $0.00
Balance: $12,425.00

Printed 10/08/2025 1:06 PM

Page 3 of 3



